• Input Power:  120VAC
• Power Consumption: 80W - 320W
• Additional Options: 1) Sensors 2) Emergency
Backup 3) Wire Guard
• CRI >90
•
•
•

4 - 4000K
S - SENSORS
Ordering Key:
140W -  2FT /18,200
160W -  2FT / 20,800
165W -  2FT / 21,450
220W -  2FT / 28,600
160W -  4FT / 20,800
165W -  4FT / 21,450
225W -  4FT / 29,250
5 - 5000K
DM - 1-10V DIMMABLEW - WHITE
320W -  4FT / 41,600
325W -  4FT / 42,250
WG - WIRE GUARD